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Direction
Slagelse St. (Ndr.Stationsvej) — Næstved St. (Banegård-
spladsen)

32 stops

Open route schedule

Slagelse St. (Ndr.Stationsvej)

Selandia (Vestre Ringgade)

Vesterport (Vestre Ringgade)

Bilka (Sdr.Ringgade)

Trafikcenter Allé (Sdr.Ringgade)

Gardehusarkasernen (Sdr.Ringgade)

Rosted, Algade (Slagelse Landevej)

Sørbymagle, Ringvejen (Sørby Hovedgade)

Sørbymagle, kirken (Sørby Hovedgade)

Gyldenholm (Slagelse Landevej)

Katrinevej (Slagelsevej)

Lystager Torp Vej (Slagelsevej)

Haldagermaglevej (Slagelsevej)

Fuglebjerg Terminal

Nattergalevej (Byagervej)

Ørnevej (Byagervej)

Falkevej (Næstvedvej)

Hindholmvej (Næstved Landevej)

Harrested (Slagelsevej)

Kyse (Slagelsevej)

Heldagsskolen Vallensved (Slagelsevej)

Route schedule
Slagelse St. (Ndr.Stationsvej) — Næstved St. (Banegård-
spladsen)

Monday 05:30-23:10

Tuesday 05:30-23:10

Wednesday 05:30-23:10

Thursday 05:30-23:10

Friday 05:30-23:10

Saturday 07:05-00:05
+1

Sunday 07:02-00:02
+1

Route info

Direction: Slagelse St. (Ndr.Stationsvej)

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min
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Vallensved (Vallensved Bygade)

Kirkebjergvej (Slagelsevej)

Guderupvej (Slagelsevej)

Fællesejevej (Slagelsevej)

Herlufsholm Alle (Slagelsevej)

Herlufsholmvej (Slagelsevej)

La Cour Vej (Slagelsevej)

Brogade (Rådmandshaven)

Rådmandshave (Rådmandshaven)

Farimagsvej

Næstved St. (Banegårdspladsen)



Direction
Næstved St. (Farimagsvej) — Slagelse St. (Ndr.Sta-
tionsvej)

32 stops

Open route schedule

Næstved St. (Farimagsvej)

Rådmandsengen (Rådmandshaven)

Rådmandshave (Rådmandshaven)

La Cour Vej (Slagelsevej)

Herlufsholmvej (Slagelsevej)

Herlufsholm Alle (Slagelsevej)

Fællesejevej (Slagelsevej)

Guderupvej (Slagelsevej)

Kirkebjergvej (Slagelsevej)

Vallensved (Vallensved Bygade)

Heldagsskolen Vallensved (Slagelsevej)

Kyse (Slagelsevej)

Harrested (Slagelsevej)

Hindholmvej (Næstved Landevej)

Falkevej (Næstvedvej)

Ørnevej (Byagervej)

Nattergalevej (Byagervej)

Fuglebjerg Terminal

Haldagermaglevej (Slagelsevej)

Lystager Torp Vej (Slagelsevej)

Katrinevej (Slagelsevej)

Gyldenholm (Slagelse Landevej)

Sørbymagle, kirken (Sørby Hovedgade)

Sørbymagle, Ringvejen (Sørby Hovedgade)

Route schedule
Næstved St. (Farimagsvej) — Slagelse St. (Ndr.Sta-
tionsvej)

Monday 05:32-23:02

Tuesday 05:32-23:02

Wednesday 05:32-23:02

Thursday 05:32-23:02

Friday 05:32-23:02

Saturday 07:02-00:02
+1

Sunday 07:02-00:02
+1

Route info

Direction: Næstved St. (Farimagsvej)

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min
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Rosted, Algade (Algade)

Gardehusarkasernen (Sdr.Ringgade)

Kongevejen (Sdr.Ringgade)

Trafikcenter Allé (Sdr.Ringgade)

Bilka (Sdr.Ringgade)

Vesterport (Vestre Ringgade)

Selandia (Vestre Ringgade)

Slagelse St. (Ndr.Stationsvej)

480R Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Naestved

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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